Classifica Definitiva

Camp. Toscano Middle Data: 02/05/2004

Data creazione: 2026/02/28 04:15:12

Categoria: ESO

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo

1 TOTI Valeria G.S. CAPANNORI 00:25:35

2 BALDANZI Riccardo A.S.D. G.S. TEAM PRATORIENT 00:37:22
Categoria: M12

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo

1 SALVIONI Lorenzo G.S. CAPANNORI 00:16:51

2 BAMBOZZI Davide A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi 00:20:47
Categoria: M14

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo

1 BIGNAMI Luca POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:24:51

2 LENCIONI Stefano G.S. CAPANNORI 00:30:19

3 DALLA SANTA Marco SCUOLA ORGIANO 00:34:02

4 SERAFINI Filippo G.S. CAPANNORI 00:36:19

5 SODINI Alessio G.S. CAPANNORI 00:36:32

6 MAMPRESO Filippo 00:37:09

7 DA TOFORI Marco G.S. CAPANNORI 00:45:20

8 SODINI Mirko G.S. CAPANNORI 00:48:54

9 BACCELLI Valerio G.S. CAPANNORI 01:00:27

NP FRESCHI Luigi PROM.O.S SPORT A.S.D. 00:00:00
Categoria: M18

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo

1 PITTAU Lorenzo POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:26:32

2 BRIDA Massimo POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:34:12

3 RONCOLI Luca G.S. CAPANNORI 00:38:00

4 GIANNETTO Andrea CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D. 00:40:10

5 CASTANGIA Luca A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Piu Pomi 00:41:59

6 SPRECA Matteo CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D. 00:42:11

7 REGNOLI Luca CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D. 00:42:24

8 VELLUTINI Mattia G.S. CAPANNORI 00:44:49

9 BROZZI Bruno A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Pid Pomi 00:45:24

10 BERTI Jacopo G.S. CAPANNORI 00:49:58

11 TRAUZZI Alberto A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi 00:54:12

12 BAMBOZZI Marco A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi 00:54:14

13 LOMBARDI Nicola POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 01:01:24

14 DE NEGRI Andrea CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D. 01:02:50

15 GRECO Mattia POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 01:06:15



Categoria: M35

Pos.
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Nome

BEVILACQUA Guerrino
PARASECOLI Paolo
CORAZZA Eugenio
LAMONATO Carlo
FIORENTINI Luca
BAMBOZZI Giuseppe
ORLANDO Mario

Categoria: M45

Pos.
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Nome

UNTI Moreno
FAETANINI Giovanni
LE PERA Riccardo
TRONCI Giovanni
NANNI Luciano
GIRARDI Paolo
BERTOLINI Claudio
GALLI Mario
BIGNAMI Giuliano
DI FURIA Giulio
MARINO Riccardo
ERRERA Giuseppe
DE VITO Gianfranco

Categoria: M55

Pos.
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INCERTI Vinicio
COLOSIO Oskar
ALBERTI Alberto
FANUCCHI Luciano
BARTELLONI Sergio

Categoria: MA

Pos.
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Nome

TENANI Alessio
SERINI Antonio
CESARINI Anatolj
SKRASTYNA Aija
BACCELLI Stefano
BERTOLINI Dario
CRIPPA Vincenzo
ORIGGI Samir Giaime
BENINI Jacopo
CARBONE Gianluca

Societa
ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI
PROM.O.S SPORT A.S.D.

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.

G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D.
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Pid Pomi
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

Societa
G.S. CAPANNORI
A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
PROM.O.S SPORT A.S.D.

G.S. CAPANNORI

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

G.S. CAPANNORI

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
G.S. CAPANNORI

ORIENTEERING VIRTUS 2000

G.S. CAPANNORI

G.S. CAPANNORI

Societa

G.S. FORESTALE

G.S. FORESTALE

PROM.O.S SPORT A.S.D.

A.S.D. MONZA ORIENTIERINGSKLUBB
G.S. CAPANNORI

G.S. CAPANNORI

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

IKP

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA

Tempo
00:40:10
00:43:36
00:49:44
00:50:33
00:58:16
01:05:38
01:14:28

Tempo
00:35:47
00:35:52
00:35:55
00:37:17
00:40:27
00:42:43
00:45:57
00:47:53
00:50:29
00:51:47
01:13:01
01:24:57
02:07:09

Tempo
00:52:48
00:55:54
00:56:44
01:02:50
01:40:03

Tempo
00:25:59
00:27:44
00:29:43
00:31:17
00:32:01
00:33:24
00:34:08
00:35:30
00:36:41
00:38:32



11 SALVIONI Gianluca
12 PUGNALI Alessandro
13 GAZZARRI Gianni
14 CASTELLINI Matteo
15 ERRERA David

16 SILVI Filippo

17 SCOLA Simone

18 GUIDI Massimo

NP FENILI Massimo

Categoria: MB

Pos. Nome

SAMBI Pierino
MAZZOTTI Massimo
FROSALI Giovanni
LEONARDI Fabio
GRECO Giovanni
SELEM Luca
NANNI Francesco
BRANDI Marco
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Categoria: OPE

Pos. Nome
1 ANDREASI BASSI Fabrizio
2 RUFINI Goffredo
NP FANTOZZI Marco

Categoria: W12

Pos. Nome
1 BRANDI Andreina
2 RUFINI Flavia

Categoria: W14

Pos. Nome
1 MAZZOTTI Martina
2 MANNELLA Alessia
3 TONIZZO Micol
4 PONTALTO Giada

Categoria: W18

Pos. Nome
1 TRONCHETTI Martina
2 ERRERA Cristina

G.S. CAPANNORI

PROM.0.S SPORT A.S.D.
A.S.D. ATLETICA VOLTERRA
G.S. CAPANNORI

G.S. CAPANNORI

G.S. CAPANNORI

IKP

A.S.D. GLI AMICI

G.S. CAPANNORI

Societa

ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.S.D. G.S. TEAM PRATORIENT

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

Societa
ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. ATLETICA VOLTERRA

Societa

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

Societa

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
G.S. CAPANNORI
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

Societa
G.S. CAPANNORI
G.S. CAPANNORI

00:39:33
00:40:31
00:43:09
00:43:18
00:44:35
00:48:38
00:51:27
00:52:02
00:00:00

Tempo
00:37:56
00:56:18
01:01:08
01:01:44
01:03:08
01:03:54
01:31:04
02:45:25

Tempo
00:58:30
01:28:30
00:00:00

Tempo
00:33:39
00:46:47

Tempo
00:28:24
00:36:20
00:40:06
00:56:06

Tempo
00:41:23
00:44:34
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BRANDI Adrienne
RUFINI Chiara
MARTINELLI Sara

Categoria: W35

Pos.
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Nome

MANGANELLI Manuela

GHEDINI Vanna
PAPI Elinda
MANCINI Paola
BERNAGOZZI Marisa

BOLZONELLA Manuela

OLIVERI Lidia

Categoria: WA

Pos.
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Nome

RINALDI Sabrina
SERGENTI Chiara
SAMBI Sara

UNTI Serena

DI FURIA Sara
MAGGIONI Federica
CARLUCCIO Laura
INCERTI Laura
PIROVANO Silvia

Categoria: WB

Pos.
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Nome

COLONNA Cecilia
GIANNETTI Laura
RIVEL Anne
BOCCAZZI Claudia
TOSI Giulia

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

G.S. CAPANNORI

Societa

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

PROM.O.S SPORT A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA

Societa

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

IKP

ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

G.S. CAPANNORI

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Societa
IL SESTANTE
A.S.D. G.S. TEAM PRATORIENT

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Pitl Pomi

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

01:26:04
01:41:12
00:00:00

Tempo
00:47:10
01:05:41
01:07:17
01:09:33
01:10:50
01:12:33
01:23:49

Tempo
00:34:36
00:35:25
00:37:26
00:40:20
00:44:03
00:46:32
00:47:03
00:47:22
00:48:11

Tempo
00:49:25
00:50:54
01:01:03
01:07:57
01:11:34



